SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR-FUSES SIZE

NH 00

33500
QUADRON 60Classic Speed,3P,NH00

Product description

Specifications
2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)
Busbar size
Nominal socket current
Number of poles
Pack Size
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC
Rated voltage AC
Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)

Weight

106x200x128

12,15,20,25,30x5,10mm

125

800
690
AC-23B (690V/125A)

2190
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