

wöhner

SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR-FUSES SIZE NH 00

33500

QUADRON 60Classic Speed,3P,NH00



Product description

Specifications

2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)	106x200x128
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)	8
Busbar size	12,15,20,25,30x5,10mm
Nominal socket current	125
Number of poles	3
Pack Size	1
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC	800
Rated voltage AC	690
Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)	AC-23B (690V/125A)
Weight	2190